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Named Roads

A -

ABBEY POND RD
ABBEY POND RD
ACADEMY ST

ADI RONDACK VW
Al RPORT RD

Al RPORT RD

Al RPORT RD
AMORY LN
AMORY LN

-B --

BAKERY LN
BASI NVI EW RD

BASI NVI EW RD
BENEDI CT LN

BI CENTENNI AL WAY

Bl RCH DR

Bl RCHARD PARK
BLAKE ROY RD
BLINN LN

BLUEBERRY LN
BOARDVAN ST
BOARDVAN ST
BOARDVAN ST
BOARDVAN ST
BROOKSI DE DR
BROOKSI DE DR
BURNHAM DR
BURNHAM DR
BURNHAM DR
BUTTERNUT RI DGE DR
BUTTERNUT RI DGE DR
BUTTOLPH
BUTTOLPH
BUTTOLPH
BUTTOLPH
BUTTOLPH
BUTTOLPH
BUTTOLPH
BUTTOLPH

TIPTIIRT

SRR R R R

CASE
CATAMOUNT  PARK
CEDAR CT

CEDAR CT
CHARLES AVE
CHARLES AVE
CHATEAU RD

CHI PMAN HTS

Community

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY

Low
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N
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(=2}
N
N

1084
1540
2872
3852
4166
4614
5317
11

58

49
63

High

349

124
468
223
289
42
98

10

202
84

276
184
166
390
132
12

36

198
360
796
10

18

781
390
294

200

612
670

382
474
542

121
1272
42

364
855

3985
4029
4548
804

1274
2602
3708
3906
4431
5208
6000
118

125
208

148
19

Pages

19
18
29
29
29
28
28

34

34

8

8

15

20

20
20, 23
15
15,17, 20
20

20

31

31

29, 30, 31
13

29

36, 37
36, 37, 39
29

7,9

8

8

9

29, 36, 37

19, 22,23
14,18
12

CH PMAN HTS
CHI PMAN PARK
CHI PMAN PARK
CHI PMAN PARK
CHI PMAN PARK
CHI PMAN PARK
CHURCH ST
COBBLE RD
COBBLE RD
COBBLE RD
COLLEGE
COLLEGE
COLLEGE
COLLEGE
COLLEGE
COLLEGE
COLLEGE
COLLEGE
COLLEGE
COLLEGE
COLLI NS
COLONI AL DR
COWODORE  WAY
CONE DR
COTTAGE LN
COURT SQ
COURT SQ
COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
CREEK
CREEK
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS

FLE84899499

BY848884499494949944%9

D --

DAI SY LN
DANYOW DR

DEER MEADOW DR
DEER MEADOW DR
DEERFI ELD LN
DELANCEY LN
DOREY RD

DOW FARM LN
DRAGON BROOK RD
DRAGON BROOK RD
DRAGON BROOK RD
DRAGON BROOK RD
DREW LN

DUANE CT

DUTTON LN

DWRE CI R

m

MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MINGER ST
EAST RD

EAST VIEWTER N
EASTVI EW TER
EASTVI EW TER

mmmmmmmmmm
GR4899894499

Community

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
NEW HAVEN

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
RI PTON

RI PTON

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY

Low

32

86
334

86
970
720
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High

10
39
65

310
394

720
1060
729
56
326
489
552
665
236
292
452
536
784
119
292
68

200

16
173
198

222
263
280
309
318

58
102
428
1639
154

14

120
188
23

238
115
154

180
342
594
134

40

Pages

12

19

19

22

19, 22
19, 22
36, 39
2

2,3

2

16, 19
18

18

18

18
18,19
18

18

18
2,10, 18
27

13

8

36, 38
23,27
15,16
15,16
19, 20
20, 23
23

23

23

23

23

23

15
15,19
19
23,28
23, 26, 27, 35
23

16, 19
19

19

19

40
23
27
27
28

30
24,25
25
33
25
33

19
36, 39
20

36, 38
36, 38, 39
36, 39, 41
40

41

36, 39
36, 39
36, 39
40, 41
2,7

17

27

27

27

ELI ZABETH CT
ELLEN DR

ELM ST

ELM ST

ETHAN ALLEN HWY
EVERGREEN LN
EXCHANGE ST
EXCHANGE ST
EXCHANGE ST
EXCHANGE ST

- FE--

FAIRVIEW CI R
FEED M LL LN
FENN FARM LN

FI ELDS RD

FOOTE ST

FOOTE ST

FOOTE ST

FOOTE ST

FORBES CI R
FOREST RI DGE DR
FOREST RI DGE DR
FOREST RI DGE DR
FORREST LN
FOSTER CI R
FRANKLI N ST
FRANKLI N ST

FRED JOHNSON CI R

FREEMAN WAY
FREEMAN WAY
FROG HOLLOW ALY

-G --

GAMBREL CT
GAMBREL CT
GARDI NER CLOSE
GEORDI ES PATH
GOLF COURSE RD
GORHAM LN
GORHAM LN
GRAND VI EW RD

GREEN MOUNTAIN PL
GREEN MOUNTAI'N PL

GREY LEDGE RD
GRIST MLL RD

- H --

HALLADAY RD
HALLADAY RD
HALLADAY RD
HALPI N COVERED
BRI DGE RD
HALPI N COVERED
BRI DGE RD
HALPI N RD
HALPI N RD
HALPI N RD
HAPPY VALLEY RD
HAPPY VALLEY RD
HARROW WAY
HEPBURN RD
HEPBURN RD
HERI TAGE CI R
H GH ST
H GH ST
H GH ST
HI LLCREST RD
HWKL WAY

Community

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
NEW HAVEN

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY

NEW HAVEN

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
NEW HAVEN

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY

23
28
65
21

100
283

w
o]
w

o]

o

n—\soomopn—\moon—\
o

10
46
18

PNRPOOR OO
AN

86
484
1166

115

79
1405
41
899

High

11
272

19
388
38
338
658
812
1436

38
84
264
214

272
370
460

21
18

32

131

170

90
32
65
20
339
30
26
92
128
90
84
30

400
1014
1844
372

372

Pages

20, 23

5

36, 37
27,28

30
24,28, 29
28

28, 29, 30
17

40

40

40

12,13

23

18

18,19

40

14

14

16

13
13
28
28
21,26
14
14

19
19

36, 39

30
30, 36

I NDUSTRI AL AVE

~J -

JACKSON LN
JAYNE CT

JOHN GRAHAM CT
JUNI PER LN

K --

KESTREL LN
KI'NGS ROW

L --

LACRCSSE DR
LANTERN LN
LEDGEWOOD CT
LINDALE CI R
LINDALE CI R
LINDALE CI R
LINDALE CI R

LI TTLE POND RD
LI TTLE POND RD
LOCUST LN

LODGE RD

LODGE RD

LODGE RD

LOVER FOOTE ST
LOVER FOOTE ST
LOVER FOOTE ST
LOVER PLAINS RD
LOVER PLAINS RD
LOVER PLAINS RD
LOVER PLAINS RD
LOVER PLAINS RD
LUCI US SHAW LN

- M --

MACI NTYRE LN
MAECLI FF CT
MAHADY CT
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAI NELLI RD
MAI NELLI RD
MAPLE CT

MAPLE ST

MAPLE ST

MAPLE ST

MAPLE ST

MARY HOGAN DR
MAXVEELL PL
MAYAPPLE LN
MAYAPPLE LN
MEAD LN

MEAD LN

MEAD LN

MEAD LN
MEADOW GLEN DR
MEADOW GLEN DR
MEADOW GLEN DR
MEADOW WAY
MERCHANTS ROW

GE899999

Community

M DDLEBURY

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
SALI SBURY

M DDLEBURY

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY

Low
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38
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High

300

157

56
112

114
28

13

12
330
382
10
24

350
1136
852
990

54
22
50
988
205

30
14

30

50
74

52
68
94
88
372

38
137
70
298
203
27

142
37
144
308
466
116
294
94
11
44

Pages

27
36, 39

17
17

12,13

26

28

26, 28

31,32

28, 29, 30, 31
31

40

44

40, 41

40, 44

44

12,14, 15

12
31
15
15,16
16
16
16
15
16
16
16, 19

36, 39
15
15
15
15
15,19
26

~N ~N 0 0 U1

26

26, 28
20
16
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MERCHANTS ROW
MERCHANTS ROW FRK
METHODI ST LN

M DDLE RD
M DDLE RD
M DDLE RD
M DDLE RD
M DDLE RD
M DDLE RD
M DDLE RD
M DDLE RD
M DDLE SEYMOUR
MLL ST

MLL ST
MONARCH CT
MONARCH CT
MONRCE ST
MONRCE ST
MONRCE ST
MORNI NGSI
MORNI NGSI
MORSE RD
MORSE RD
MORSE RD
MOUNTAI'N VI EW LN
MUNGER
MUNGER
MUNGER
MUNGER
MUNGER
MUNSON
MUNSON
MJURDOCK CT

nnzzzzz

DE DR
DE DR

884944994

- N --

BRANCH RD
BRANCH RD
BRANCH RD
BRANCH RD
BRANCH RD
LENO LANE EXT
LENO LN
LENO LN
PLEASANT
PLEASANT
PLEASANT
PLEASANT
PLEASANT
PLEASANT
PLEASANT
PLEASANT
NASHUA LN
NEDDE RD
NEWION DR
NFR 234
NFR 236
NFR 237
NFR 237
NFR 296
NFR 296
NORTH BRANCH RD
NORTH FORTY LN
NORTH ST

zZ2zzzzz2z2zz2zzZzz2zzZ2zzZ2zZ2Z2zZ22Z2

GE899999

-0 --

OAK DR

OAK DR

OLD CHAPEL RD
OLD CHAPEL RD
OLD COLLEGE FARM RD
OLD PASTURE LN
ORCHARD LN
GSssl E RD

Gssl E RD

Gssl E RD
OTTERSI DE CT
OTTERSI DE CT
OTTERSI DE CT N
OVERBROOK DR

Community

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
SALI SBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
CORNWAL L

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
NEW HAVEN
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
RI PTON

M DDLEBURY
RI PTON

RI PTON

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY

132
209

29

2182
11
1119
110
614
1726
2387
10
630

High

66

2370
170

388
436
55

81
31

13
56
22
126
190
276
200
66

2034
2296
40
1566
551
1060
2320
5314
108
866

1650
1650
1650
1891
36

24
46

23
25

104
43
7
26
14

OO O0OO0OOoOOoON

254
108

74
140

20

175
38
90
56
72

67
42
10

7,24
2,7

29, 34
33, 34
14

40
33, 40
40, 41
41
33, 40
36, 37
36, 37
36, 37
12

15

15

15
15,16
6
12,15
6,12
8

17
36, 38
33, 40, 41
40

25

25

40

40

40

9
12,15

34
34
18
18
17

24

36, 39
36, 38
36, 38, 39
11,12

11

11

20

P --

PAINTER HI LLS RD
PAINTER HI LLS RD
PAINTER HI LLS RD
PAI NTER RD

PAI NTER RD

PAI NTER RD

PAI NTER RD

PARK ST

PARKLI NE PL

PAUL ALLI SON LN
PERKINS LN
PETERSON TER
PETERSON TER
PETERSON TER

PI NEWOCD RD

PI NEWOCD RD

PI PER RD

POND LN

PORTER DR

PORTER FI ELD RD
PRATT RD

PULP M LL BRI DGE RD
PULP M LL BRI DGE RD

__(?__

QUARRY RD
QUARRY RD
QUARRY RD
QUARRY RD
QUARRY RD
QUESNEL LN

- R --

RI DGELI NE RD
RI DGELI NE RD
RI DGEVI EW TER
RI DGEVI EW TER
ROAD 18
ROCKWOCD LN
ROGERS RD
ROGERS RD
ROGERS RD
ROGERS RD
ROGERS RD
ROLLI NG ACRES

~-S -

116 RD
GORHAM LN
LENO LN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MINGER ST

PLEASANT ST
PLEASANT ST

RI DGE DR

RI DGE DR

SERVI CE RD

VI LLAGE GRN

VI LLAGE GRN

VI LLAGE GRN

SARAHS VWAY

SCHOOL HOUSE HILL RD
SCHOOL HOUSE HILL RD

Q49899949

DOOLOOLOOOLOOOOOOONnOnOnn

Community

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
SALI SBURY

M DDLEBURY
WEYBRI DGE

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY

BRI STOL

M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
M DDLEBURY
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